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1 Roy a l * 116.550 29.150 29.150 29.050 29.200

11 1 1

8083 Jem m a O ie 9.850 9.525 9.7009.725

8082 Char lie  M arsha ll 9 .775 9.900 9.8509.775

8081 Ka leah Ham ilton 9.525 9.725 9.6509.550

2 Sa n Ma te o * 112.675 28.450 27.575 27.500 29.150

23 4 6

8086 Ceci W ong 9.525 9.650 9.6509.075

8088 Ha iley Zhao 9.475 8.475 9.8009.125

8085 Be la  O r lova 9.450 9.450 9.7009.300

3 Cha mpion * 112.325 28.800 27.550 27.850 28.125

52 5 4

8022 Fayth Donne lly 9.675 9.225 9.3759.175

8026 Cam br ia  Reeves 9.600 9.3759.250

8021 Em m a C ruz 9.525 9.425

8025 Paxton M ahle r 9.325 9.375

8023 Abby F rase r 9.000

4 Te chnique * 112.200 27.825 27.675 28.400 28.300

45 3 2

8089 A lyssa  Bishop 9.650 9.675 9.5759.550

8092 Anna  Livingston 9.175 8.950 9.425

8095 M e lia  Rothw e ll 9 .000

8091 Kacie  Lehr 9.050 9.4509.425

8090 Isabe lla  Dunlap 9.275

5 USA EG * 111.625 26.725 28.525 27.925 28.450

36 2 3

8102 Lily Lor 9.375 9.675 9.300

8101 Bea tr ice  C inco 9.200 9.475 9.475

8103 Ba iley Pe rez 8.150 9.100

8105 S ta r la  T hor 9.375 9.6009.525

8104 Corde lia  T hor 9.375

6 Top Flight * 109.375 27.950 25.975 27.650 27.800

64 6 5

8097 Dylan Goodson 9.400 8.750 9.2009.050

8099 Abi Pa laniappan 9.325 8.050 9.1009.475

8098 Elizabe th Hsu 9.225 9.175 9.5009.125
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